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33067 RECONNECT 75 06/10/2015

HX Base Yr

310 SW GENT GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 80
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 02 02

0100 01 1,450 65.2800 73.11 106,010 1976 1976 0 0
AP
30 35.00 35.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 1450

BAS 1,450 100 1,450 37,104

1,450 1,450 37,104

BAS= W58 S25 E58 N25$.

BAS

58

25

58

25

1 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 500

2 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 800

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 600

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 400

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 300

7 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 300

8 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 300

9 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 800

10 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 500
7,500

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 44,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 11,000
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HX Base Yr

310 SW GENT GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0800 02 970 51.3000 30.78 29,857 1981 1981 0 0
AP
30 60.00 20.00

2 MOBILE HME  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 784

BAS 784 100 2022 784 4,826

FSP 200 40 2022 80 492

UCP 280 20 2022 56 345

UOP 80 25 2022 20 123

UOP 120 25 2022 30 185

1,464 970 5,971

BAS=[YR=2022;ORIG=12,9] E56 S14 W56 N14 $
UCP=[YR=2022;ORIG=40,-1] E28 S10 W28 N10 $
FSP=[YR=2022;ORIG=20,-1] E20 S10 W20 N10 $
UOP=[YR=2022;ORIG=12,-1] E8 S10 W8 N10 $
UOP=[YR=2022;ORIG=45,23] E15 S8 W15 N8 $
.

BAS
2022

56

14

56

14

UCP
2022

28

10

28

10FSP
2022

20

10

20

10UOP
2022

8

10

8

10

UOP
2022

15

8

15

8

11 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 100 2022 2021 100 400

12 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2022 2021 100 800

1,200


